17
19
23
13
10
11
7

e,

YemnioHaT U-19
2024/25 3- Typ, MaTy Ne18

M aTHnug, 16.08.2024, 14:00, HTB "KoH4ya-3acna", Kuis. 28°C.

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

KociBcbkunin Banepin
MncapeHKo EBreHin
Bacuneub Makcum (K)
TpeTak Jem'aH
Pnbyak Mukona
AybuHa Makcum
bypoa ApTtem
YepHeubkuin Bonogumup
CaBiH OaHiin

Ctptok OeHunc
3apopoxxHuin depip

3anacHi

21
2

9

14
15
16
18
20
24

Cypnos Oner

[3t06a Bnagucnas
KameHeB Ceprii
JNlonaTiH Hikona
JliwmHcbknn Oaniin
Hevaes KpicTiaH
byTeHKo Erop
[nb4yeHKko OnekcaHap
fApowweHko CTaHicnas

TpeHep
KpyneHiH Makcum

ApbiTp:

MonHap Poctucnas
AcucteHT 1:
MenbHUYeHKO Makcum
ACUCTEHT 2:

TepeHTbeB AMUTPO

4- apbiTp:

TuweHKo ApTem
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Bo3Hsk Ceprin

1:2

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

1

16
5

18
17
73
91
24
25
51
99

MakapeHKo Hasap
puueHko PomaH
XoBaHtoK ApTeM (K)
Tkauyk Ceprin
MaTKiBCbKWUIA OMUTPO
lNpokoneHko Hasap
Mnakca ApceHui

XaH daHwnno
MiweHko Muxanno
bnarogapHui dasup
OmMenbyeHKo Bnagucnas

3anacHi

31
26
22
11
9

20
52
10
8

3aeub JaHuno
3t06iH MapaT
HikyniH OMuTpo
YceHKo €BreH
bpepensos [eHunc
Xaninos Ani
AHTWMNEHKO IBaH
KybeHko [eHunc
Manbko MaTBin

TpeHep
Kapnos OnekcaHgp
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2024/25, 3-i1 Typ, MaT4 Nel8
M aTHuLS, 16.08.2024, 14:00, HTB "KoH4Ya-3acna", Kuis. 28°C.

1:2 . .
«30psa» JlyraHCbk «OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
8 Bacuneub Makcum 21"
10 Casin [daHiin ® 23'
, 91 Mnakca ApceHui
38 N 9 bpenenbos [eHunc
, 73 MNpokoneHko Haszap
46 N 11 YceHKo €BreH
46' t 99 OMenbyeHko Bnagncnas
10 KybeHko [eHuc
48' @ 18 Tkauyk Cepriii
62 10 KybeHko eHunc
23 bypaa ApTem \
20 Inb4yeHko OnekcaHgp N 1
10 CasiH OaHiin ,
14 NonaTiH Hikona N 1
, 51 bnarogapHuin asug
1 N 20 Xaninos Ani
75' @ 25 MiueHko Muxaino
77 5 XoBaHiok ApTeM
78' 24 XaH [laHnno
13 YepHeubkuit Bonognmump ,
9 KameHeB Ceprin N 80
, 16 MprueHko PomaH
86 N 52 AHTUNeHKo IBaH
11 Ctptok [deHnc |
24 FApoweHko CTaHicnas N 86
90+3' | 24 XaH JaHwnno
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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